STOCK NAME : As2an Resources

Director/Chief Executive

WONG KAM CHEONG STANLEY

CHAN BOOM MO PE‘ER

STOCK NAME : Bu-lingame Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

TANG SUNG KWONG

STOCK NAME : Ch na EB8 Tech

Director/Ct ief Executive

YIU KIN WAl

STOCK NAME : Fairyoung Hold

Director/Crief Executive

CHAN BOON HO PETER

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 02/05/97 PAGE :
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EXECUTIVES* NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

(0022)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
w e RESOURCES HOLDINGS (D /T 246000 25,00 0 2483
ORD ASEAN RESOURCES MOLDINGS LTD 29704797 744,179,367 763,779,367 A 2.400
08D ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD 28704497 743,779,367 743,379,367 A 2.400
ORD ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD 25704/97 743,379,367 741,683,367 A 2.375
ORD HUEY TAl INTERNATIONAL LTD f 7 570,257,433 570,257,433 0.000
€0202) '
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous 8al. A/D Consideration
w RN INTERKTIONNL 0. L Z0UST 2,469,782 16549, 0 1800
.
98 WAR BURLINGAME INTERNATIONAL CO. L- ! 7/ 33,093,956 33,093,956 0.000
0.
(0256)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
w CHINA EVERGRIGHT TECTNOLOGY L1~ 6/04/57 289,600,000 92,400,000 b 0.7
MITED *
(0231)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
o © umome woowes cme 4 4 o o 0.000

1




STOCK KAME : F: iryoung Hold
Director/Chief Executive

WG o cmne

YER NUA KUO STEPNEN

MUANG LIANG CHEY

STOCK NAME : Gold Peak

Director/Crief Executive

STOCK NAME : Hich Fashion

Director/Cl.ief Executive

LAM FOO WAN

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES

PRINTED : 02/05/97

DIRECTORS'/CKIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0231)
Class
ORD
ORD
oRrD
{0040)
Class
ORD
ORD
ORD (USS)
WAR
WAR
(0608)
Class
ORD
ORD

CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Compeny Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
A o o 0.000
FAIRYOUNG HOLDINGS LIMITED YA 4 0 0 0.000
FAIRYOUNG NOLDINGS LIMITED !/ 7/ 1} 0 0.000

Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Congideration
P — R 0.000
) LTD.

GP BATTERIES INT'L LID /7 533,332 533,332 0.000
CLIPSAL INOUSTRIES (HOLDINGS) - 29704797 100,000 70,000 A 2.350
L10

GP BATTERIES INT'L LTD / 7/ 135,000 135,000 0.000
CLIPSAL INDUSTRIES (HOLOINGS) - /7 14,000 14,000 0.000

L

Company Name Tran. Date Present 3al. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
HIGH FASHION INTERNATIONAL LTD- 18/04/97 109,254,410 109,126,410 A 0.770
HIGH FASHIOM KNITTERS LTD /7 5,100,000 5,100,000 0.000

PAGE :
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STOCK NAME : Hiey Tai

Director/Chief Executive

UONG KAM CHEONC STANLEY

CHAN BOON HO PETER

STOCK NAME : Kerry Ppt

Director/Crief Executive

KUOK KHOON LOONG EDWARD

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS® /CHIEF EXECUTIVES' NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(0164)
Class
;;; ..................
ORD
ORD
ORD
OrD
oRp
(0683)
Class
w
ORD (USS)

NON-VOT ING DEFERRED -
SH

ORD

ORD (USS)

NON-VOTING DEFERRED -
SH

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

HUEY TAT INTERNATIONAL LTD.
ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD
HUEY TAI INTERNATIONAL LTD.
ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD

ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD

ASEAN RESOURCES HOLDINGS LTD

25704797
/7
29704797
28704797

25704797

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

2,376,000
570,257,433
744,179,367
743,779,367

743,379,367

Present Bal.

PRENTED = 02/05/97

Previous Bal.

2,526,000
570,257,433
743,779,367
743,379,367

741,683,367

Previous Bal,

PAGE :

A/D Consideration

0.000
D 2.463
0.000
A 2.400
A 2.400
A 2.375

A/D Consideration

KERRY PROPERTIES LTD

KERRY GROUP LTD

AUTO PLAZA LTD )

KERRY PROPERTIES LTD

KERRY GROUP LTD

AUTO PLAZA LTD

24404797

26704797

611,090,454
548,643,000

2

611,090,456
551, 143,000

2

611,000,454
549,343,000

2

611,090,456
551,843,000

2

D 1.000

0.000

0.000

0 1.000

0.000

3




STOCK NAME : Knong On Bank

Director/Crief Executive

..................................

CHAN WING LEE
SYOCK NAME : Leading Spirit

Director/Crief Executive

WONG SN LING

STOCK KAME : Lis Chong Hing

Director/Crief Executive

LIU LET MO
STOCK MAME : Mawion Holdings

Director/Crief Executive

YIP CHI FUN

MAK WAT FONG

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS' /CHIEF EKECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

(1115)
Class
;;-“" .............
(0606)
Class
(.‘.; ..................
0RO
(0194%)
Class
c.._; ..................
(0547)
Class
;; ..................
ORD
oo
ord
OoRD
ORD

CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

Tran. Date

18/704/97

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

Present fal.

PRINTED : 02/05/97

PAGE : 4

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

Previous Sal.

A/D Consideration

LEADING SPIRIT (MOLDINGS) CO. -
LiD.

LEADING SPIRIT (HOLDINGS) CO. -
L.

23/04/97

/7

Tran. Date

2,342,131,088

2,341,131,068

Present Bal.

1,755,848,316

previous Bal.

¢.000 N1

A/D Consideration

LI CHOMNG NING IMVESTMENT LT0.

11705796

181,933,600

Present Sat.

10,333,600

Previous Sst.

N2

A/0 Consideration

.......................................................................................

MANSION HOLDINGS LTD.

MANSION HOLDINGS LTD.

MANSION HOLDINGS LTD.

MANSION NOLDINGS LTD.

MANSION HOLDINGS LTO

MANSION HOLODINGS LYD.

19712796

19712/%6

19/12/96

19/12/96

19712796

19712196

173,121,800
173,071,800
173,001,800
172,941,800
172,741,800

141,323,800

173,071,800
173,001,800
172,941,800
172,741,800
172,669,800

141,273,800

A 0.740
A 0.730
A 0.720
A 0.710
A 0.700
A 0.740



STOCK NAME : Maision Holdings

Directorf/Crief Executive

MAK WAL FONG

STOCK NAME : Me Ah Int'l

Director/Chief Executive

TONG HING CH1

STOCK NAME : Nam Hing

Director/Ctief Executive

LAU CHUNG YIM

SECURITIES ¢(DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES PRINTED : 02/05/97 PAGE : 5
DIRECTORS®/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
CACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

{0547)
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
"""""""" WNSION HOLDINGS LD, torizes | lareem  tanas0 A 0.7
MANSION HOLDINGS LTO. 19712796 141,203,800 141,143,800 A 0.720
MANSTION HOLDINGS LTD. 19/12/96 141,143,800 140,943,800 A 0.710
MANSION HOLDINGS LTD. 19/12/96 140,943,800 140,871,800 A 0.700

(0391
Class Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bél. A/D Consideration
"""""""" WL AN RN (D 20T 25,000,000 26,860,000 0.265
MEL AH INTERNATIONAL LTD 28/04/97 7,518,000 7,478,000 A 0.067
MED AH IHTERNATIONAL LTD 25/04/97 7,478,000 8,058,000 O 0.083

(0986)
Class " Company Name Tran. Date Present Bal. Previous Bal. A/D Consideration
"""""""" N NG HOLOINGS 1D 25/04/97 | S5.0,400 55,962,600 A 0.680
NAM HING HOLDINGS LTD 25/04/97 55,942,400 55,842,400 A 0.700
NAM HING HOLDINGS LTD 24704197 55,862,400 55,742,400 A 0.680
NAM HING HOLDINGS LTD 24704797 55,742,400 §5,542,400 A 0.6%0
NAM HING HOLDINGS LTD 24/04/97 55,542,400 55,242,400 A . 0.700




STOCK NAME : Shan Cheong
Director/Chief Executive

woc s on

STOCK NAME : Silver Grant
Director/Ciief Executive

GAO JIAN MIN

XU SHI QUAN

SKENG YONG

HUI XIAO BING

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS®/CHIEF EXECUTIVES* NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A
(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

ORD

CRD

oft0

ORD

ORD

ORD

SHUN CHEONG HOLDINGS LTD.

SILVER GRANT
. LTD.

SILVER GRANT
DINGS LTD

SILVER GRANT
. LT0.

SILVER GRANT
DINGS LTD

SILVER GRANT
. LT0.

SILVER GRANT
DINGS LTD

SILVER GRANT
. LTD.

SILVER GRANT
DINGS LTD

INTERNATIONAL
IN%ERHATIONAL
INTERNAT IONAL
INTERNAT TONAL
INTERNATIONAL
TNTERNATIONAL
INTERNAT [ONAL

INTERNAT | ONAL

HoL-

HOL-

WoL-

IND-

Tran. Date

23/04/97

Tran. Date

Present Bal.

53,750,000

Present Bal.

PRINTED : 02/05/97 PAGE :

Previous Bal.

48,750,000

Previous Bal.

30

30

10

30

A/D Consideration

“sm sresmmassstee

A 0.160

A/D Consideration

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

]



STOCK NAME : Scuth Chins Strat
Director/Chief Executive

CNIU SIN CHuN

STOCK NAME : Tysan Holdings
Director/Ciief Executive

LAL HENRY

STOCK NAME : UD. Holdings
Director/Caief Executive

LEUNG YU O LIN;

LEUNG YU Of LINC

SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS*/CHIEF EXECUTIVES' MOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

€0175)
Class
;; ------------------
orD
ORG
(0687)
Class
;; ..................
ORD
WAR
(0620)
Class
(.'D ..................
ORD
[+ ]
ORD
ORD
ORD

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

SOUTH CHINA STRATEGIC LIMITED
SOUTH CHINA BROKERAGE CO LTD

SOUTH CHINA HOLDINGS LTD

TYSAN HOLDINGS LID
TYSAN HOLDINGS LTD

TYSAN HOLDINGS LD

UL HOLDINGS LTD
UDL HOLDINGS LTD

uoL ﬁQLDlHGs LD

UDL HOLDINGS LD

UOL HOLDINGS LTD

UDL NOLDINGS LTD }

UDL HOLDINGS LTD

Tran. Date

21704797

Tren. Date
22704797

21704797

24/04/97
26704797
24704/97
26704797
26/04/97
23/04/97

23/04/97

Present Bal.

300,000

300,000

Present Sal.
195,154,000
195, 004,000

15,644,000

Present Bal.
439,668,920
439,468,920
438,968,920
438,768,920
438,528,920
438,358,920

438,176,920

PRINTED : 02/05/97 PAGE :

Previous Bal. A/D Coneideration

350,000 D

0

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

194,704,000 A

15,644,000

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

.......................................................................................

439,668,920 A
438,968,920 A
438,768,920 A
438,528,920 A
438,358,920 A
438,176,920 A

438,076,920 A

0.950

0.940

1.000

.00

7



SECURITIES (DISCLOSURE OF INTERESTS) DAILY SUMMARIES
DIRECTORS'/CHIEF EXECUTIVES® NOTIFICATIONS REPORT - A

STOCK NAME : UIL Holdings (0620)

Director/thief Executive Class

.........................................................

LEUNG YU OI LING

LEUNG YAT TUNG

LEUNG YAT TUNG

'§ 8 8 8 3 8 8 8% 3 38 3§

STOCK NAME : Wa1 Kwong Shipping Koldings (0095)

Director/Ciief Executive Class

CHAD SZE BANG FILANK . ORD

wot

oL

uoL

uoL

uoL

uoL

wL

uwL

uoL

(ACTUAL TRANSACTIONS)

HOLDINGS LTD

HOLDINGS LTD

HOLDINGS LTD

HOLDINGS LTD

HOLDINGS LTD

HOLDINGS LTD

HOLOINGS LTD

HOLOINGS LTD

NOLDINGS LTD

HOLDINGS LTD

HOLDINGS LTD

KWONG SHIPPING HOLDINGS LT-

Tran. Date

23/04/97

23704797

26704197

24106797

26704797

26704197

24704797

23704797

23704/97

23706797

23704797

Tran, Date

22704497

ARASE  END OF REPORT #awew

Present Bal.
438,076,920
437,876,920
449,170,910
448,970,910
448,470,910
448,270,910
448,030,910
447,860,910
447,678,910
447,578,910

447,378,910

Present Bal.

15,088,834

PRINTED : 02/05/97 PAGE :

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

437,876,920 A

437,676,920 A

448,970,910 A

448,470,910 A
448,270,910 A
448,030,910 A
447,860,910 A
447,678,910 A
447,578,910 A
447,378,910 A

447,178,910 A

0.920

0.960

0.950

0.940

1.000

1.010

1.020

1.030

Previous Bal. A/D Consideration




NOTES :

N1 585,282,772 shares were obtained as a result of 1 for 3 bonus issue of shares.
N2 Liu Lit Mo is deemed to be interested in 171,600,000 shares in Liu Chong Hing in which Liu’s Holdings Ltd is beneficially interested.
N3 Acquisitions were made from 18/04/97 to 24/04/97 at prices ranging from $0.72 to $0.75 per share.

NG Exercise of share option





